At the heart of the capital -
the best location in Berlin
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NH COLLECTION

BERLIN « FRIEDRICHSTRASSE




Location

The NH Collection Berlin Mitte Friedrichstrasse combines an elegant ambience with a prime location
at the heart of the capital: amid the popular shops of Friedrichstrasse, with excellent public transport
connections and just a few steps away from the headquarters of well-known companies, as well as
restaurants and some of the most famous sights in Berlin.

The central location in the vibrant Berlin-Mitte district provides a perfect setting for any event. The
FriedrichstraBe S-Bahn and U-Bahn station directly opposite takes you and your guests straight to
the airport and the hotel, as well as the trade fair centre and all Berlin event venues. The nearby
Tiergarten offers fantastic routes for a pleasant jog.

Our hotel is committed to sustainability and has been awarded ISO 14001 and Bioscore certification.

ADDRESS DISTANCES
NH Collection Berlin Mitte Map view  Aijrport Map view
Friedrichstrasse 27 km (Airport BER)
FriedrichstraBe 96 . .
10117 Berlin Central station Map view
1.7 km
Germany
Trade fair Map view
9 km (ICC)
CONTACT FOR BOOKINGS
groupsales.de@minor-hotels.com City centre Map view
+49 30 2238 5017 1.6 km
Public transport Map view
nh-collection.com DB trains (Regio, ICE) 37 m
S-Bahn 37 m
Subway 37 m
Tram 37 m

Bus 37 m


https://www.google.de/maps/place/Hotel+NH+Collection+Berlin+Mitte+Friedrichstrasse/@52.5198737,13.3880611,19.4z/data=!3m1!5s0x47a851c339126845:0x960913c926608db0!4m9!3m8!1s0x47a851c31421bf6f:0x7ec85790fc2a6795!5m2!4m1!1i2!8m2!3d52.519629!4d13.38873!16s%2Fg%2F1tklpl79?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcxNS4xIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.de/maps/place/Berlin+Brandenburg+Airport/@52.364556,13.5049712,16z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x47a846d3cf283051:0x9014409747516a08!8m2!3d52.3649645!4d13.5010472!16zL20vMDFueGpx?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcxNS4xIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.de/maps/place/Berlin+Central+Station/@52.5250839,13.3668271,16z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x47a851bdfbdfe77b:0x7a3c781495bcfcaa!8m2!3d52.5250839!4d13.369402!16zL20vMDdwa3Fi?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcxNS4xIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.de/maps/place/Messe+Berlin/@52.5007066,13.2666712,17z/data=!3m2!4b1!5s0x47a85732a7df2217:0xc23d6884e4078c7d!4m6!3m5!1s0x47a8573325fcd5dd:0x6a26f55e4031f88d!8m2!3d52.5007066!4d13.2692461!16s%2Fm%2F05b_440?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcxNS4xIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.de/maps/place/Mitte,+Berlin/@52.5195722,13.3874268,15z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x47a851dfead80d8f:0x26212047581535f2!8m2!3d52.519444!4d13.4066669!16s%2Fm%2F05zkb1_?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcxNS4xIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.de/maps/place/Friedrichstr./@52.5202682,13.3767958,15z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x47a851c303492d73:0x6c4ed0dc30b6dc04!8m2!3d52.5202686!4d13.3870955!16s%2Fm%2F027zdff?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcxNS4xIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D

Rooms

Our 268 modern guest rooms and suites spread over 8 floors are elegantly furnished and offer all
kinds of comfort and well-thought-out amenities. The generous layout creates an airy and bright
atmosphere, with the help of the large windows. The extensive furnishings include an LED Smart TV,
a Nespresso machine, a safe, a minibar, soundproofed windows and free WiFi. The rain shower in the
marble bathroom is ideal for indulging in a little relaxation.

The mattresses, which have been designed exclusively for the NH Collection, and a wide range of
different pillows ensure a good night’s sleep. The soft tones and striking colour accents of the
interior design exude a subtle, contemporary charm.

Room type N° Rooms
Superior Rooms - 23 m? 203
XL Superior Rooms - 33 m? 6
Family Rooms - 35 m? 18
Superior Rooms with terrace - 25 m? 5
Junior Suites - 35 m? 12
Superior Single Rooms - 20 m? 22
Suites - 55 m? 2

Junior Suite
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Restaurants and bars

The NH Collection Berlin Mitte Friedrichstrasse has a wide range of culinary experiences in store for
you. Wherever you want to treat yourself and your guests - in Friedrich’s buffet restaurant, our bar
restaurant Taste! or in the event area itself - we’ll be happy to accommodate exactly what you’re
looking for.

Friedrich’s buffet restaurant - a flexible selection for up to 170 people

In the morning, our buffet restaurant presents you with a hearty breakfast that leaves nothing to be
desired. A successful day gets underway here, with the smell of freshly prepared waffles and
pancakes at our cooking station. Are you planning an event with lots of guests? Friedrich’s
restaurant offers you an individual and extensive selection of food and drinks.

Taste! bar restaurant - space for 44 in a modern interior

Our restaurant Taste! provides regional delicacies and international classics on the a la carte menu,
created from seasonal ingredients. The bar offers sophisticated drinks, excellent wines and cocktails
from around the world until late in the evening. The stylish bar becomes a trendy meeting place in
the evenings and is also a popular choice during sporting events. Are you planning an evening event
or looking for a particularly cosy atmosphere for an informal meeting with business contacts or
partners? We’d be happy to provide the arrangement of tables and chairs you need.



Meetings and events

700 square metres of event space in an inspiring atmosphere that is bathed in light: with 10 flexible
event rooms, the NH Collection Berlin Mitte Friedrichstrasse offers varied options for successful
conferences and private or company parties.

Our Glass Vestibule venue provides the perfect setting for big occasions, presentations and stylish

evening events.

All event rooms have been equipped with state-of-the-art audiovisual technology to ensure your
event runs perfectly - whether it’s a video conference or the set-up for a conference. Together with
our chef, we’ll compose the ideal menu for your guests. We’d also be happy to add an original and

very special touch to your coffee breaks.

To gain a more detailed impression, take a look at our event rooms in 3D and simply adapt them to
your individual needs: Design notw!

Meeting rooms, including capacities

Meeting room

Barcelona 31
Barcelona Il 31
Barcelona | + Il 31
Madrid | 4.3
Madrid Il 4.3
Madrid | + 11 4.3
Rome 2.7
Milan 3.0
Seville 3.0
Buenos Aires | 3.0
Buenos Aires I 3.0

Buenos Aires
1+

3.0

Glass Vestibule 7.0

* Can be used for car presentations.
Management reserves all rights. Availability is subject to change.

77

78

160

170

178

349

99

44

22

48

49

97

350

Ground
floor

Ground
floor

Ground
floor

Ground
floor

Cocktail

60

150

150

150

300

80

30

35

35

80

500

Square

33

36

60

45

45

72

36

20

20

20

38

Banquet

40

40

60

10

110

220

50

20

20

20

50

240

Classroom

39

36

60

120

120

231

60

24

21

18

45

Theatre

49

60

140

140

300

74

30

36

33

70

300

U-shape

36

36

72

39

19

19

36

Cabaret

32

56

88

88

176

40

32

168

Circle of
chairs

25

50

50

50

80

25

Car-

acces-
sible*

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

Daylight

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes


https://nh-hotels.virtualplanner3d.com/NHCollectionBerlinMitteFriedrichstrasse

For creative breaks and fresh impetus

Our Madrid conference room is not only the perfect place for presentations or stylish evening events - the
small terrace, which can be used until 10:00 p.m., invites you to breathe the much-publicised ‘Berlin air’ and
recharge your batteries during breaks. The room itself impresses thanks to its parti-cularly high ceilings and
large windows that let in plenty of daylight. The Madrid conference room can be divided and thus
individually adapted to the size of the relevant group.

\

i \‘

Madrid I™+l1}




Equipment

Whether it’s an in-person, hybrid or virtual event, our state-of-the-art technical equipment ensures
smooth processes and unforgettable presentations. If you need additional equipment for your event,
we’ll work together with our technology partner to perfectly implement your ideas:

* Innovative lighting and decor solutions
e Top-class media technology

e Individual show, stage and event concepts



Hotel services

The NH Collection Berlin Mitte Friedrichstrasse offers you all the amenities you would expect from a
4-star superior hotel. Enjoy a comfortable stay - we look forward to seeing you:

Large spa and fitness area on the basement
floor with exclusive massage offers

Relax in the sauna or steam room with
adjoining relaxation area

Fitness studio with a wide range of
equipment and machines open

from 8:00 a.m. to 10:00 p.m.

34 parking spaces (2 of which disabled spaces)
3 charging stations for electric cars

Business corner offers attractive location for
remote work

Hearty breakfast

Early-bird breakfast for early risers

Online check-in/check-out with FASTPASS
Sleep in longer on Sundays with late check-out
Fast laundry and dry cleaning service

Free WiFi in the hotel

Sustainable meetings and events

For groups of up to 20 people, simply book
online via Minor PRO

Hotel buy-out: booking of the entire hotel or
individual areas or floors possible

Minor DISCOVERY and the Minor PRO Business Programme offer loyal Minor Hotels guests exclusive
benefits, unforgettable experiences and special privileges.
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NH COLLECTION

HOTELS & RESORTS

NH Collection Hotels & Resorts is a Minor Hotels brand.

nh-collection.com



